
REF NO : 

9529423552 
8329967596 

Grade 

Grade I 

Grade II 

Grade III 

Grade IV 

Grade V 

Grade VI 

Grade VII 

Grade VIII 

DYNANSHREE SHIKSHAN PRASARAK MANDAL'S 

BLOOMING 
INTERNATIONAL SCHHOOL 

2023-24 

25700 

26700 

27700 

28700 

29700 

30700 

31700 

32700 

uoo1 
Tnterna 

MAVAL 
PUNE 

Gahunie 

Academic Year 

2024-25 

26900 

27900 

28900 

29900 

30900 

31900 

32900 

33900 

2025-26 

27900 

28700 

29700 

30700 

31700 

32700 

33700 

34700 

DATE:22|or}9o6 

Vla alma 
PRINCIPAL 

Biooming International Schoo! 

Gahunje, Tal. Mdvał 
Dist. Pune 

U-DISE No. 
2725091 /506 

bloominginternationalschool@gmail.com 
9 Near Hotel Maval Gate, Sainagar, Gahunje, Pune-412101 
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