



DYNANSHREE SHIKSHAN PRASARAK MANDAL'S
BLOOMING
INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL

REF NO :

DATE : 22/01/2026

Grade	Academic Year		
	2023-24	2024-25	2025-26
Grade I	25700	26900	27900
Grade II	26700	27900	28700
Grade III	27700	28900	29700
Grade IV	28700	29900	30700
Grade V	29700	30900	31700
Grade VI	30700	31900	32700
Grade VII	31700	32900	33700
Grade VIII	32700	33900	34700



Vijla Rajkumar
PRINCIPAL
Blooming International School
Gahunje, Tal. Maval Dist. Pune
U-DISE No. 2725091/506

9529423552
8329967596

✉ bloominginternationalschool@gmail.com

📍 Near Hotel Maval Gate, Sainagar, Gahunje, Pune - 412101